1 … 5
Pr
in
te
d
in
 G
er

-IP54 Degree of protection IP54
Example:	 MVD 510/5-230VAC-EC01-IP54
Type code
4 … 5
Type MVD/5
	 1	 Housing
	 2	 Sieve
	 3	 Valve plate
	 4	 Closing spring
	 5	 Armature
	 6	 Solenoid coil
	 7	 Electrical connection
		  Setting
	 8	 - Main volume
	 9	 - Fast stroke
	10	 - Hydraulic brake
Type MVDLE/5
6